
12/1/2025 Monday Lloyd Home JV / V 6:00

12/3/2025 Wednesday St Henry Home Triple 6:00

12/5/2025 Friday Rowan County Home JV / V 6:00

12/10/2025 Wednesday Notre Dame Away Triple 6:00

12/15/2025 Monday Highlands Home Triple 6:00

1/2/2026 Friday Russell Away JV / V 6:00

1/15/2026 Thursday Beechwood Away JV / V 6:00

1/17/2026 Saturday Conner Away Triple 1:30

1/18/2026 Sunday TBD Neutral JV Regional TBD

1/29/2026 Thursday Dixie Home Triple 6:00

1/31/2026 Saturday Mason County Home JV / V 5:30

2/5/2026 Thursday Campbell County Away JV / V 6:00

2/11/2026 Wednesday Cooper Away JV / V 6:00

2/18/2026 Wednesday Brossart Away JV / V 6:00

2/20/2026 Friday Holmes Home JV / V 6:00

GIRLS JV SCHEDULE


